
JUNIOR MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Junior Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Giovani Duran Liberal High School 235.0 300.0 10

2 Modesto Leyva Liberal High School 196.0 240.0 8

3 Trenten Holmes Liberal High School 254.0 215.0 6

4 Logan Bird Meade High School 280.0 215.0 4

5 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 210.0 210.0 2

6 reid  Felker Scott City 207.5 180.0 1

7 Trey Crecelius Meade High School 195.0 170.0 0

8 Logan Gomez Syracuse High School 204.0 150.0 0

9 Titus Ritter Meade High School 210.0 145.0 0

10 Axel Ibarra Syracuse High School 218.0 135.0 0

11 Iriving Mendoza Perez Sublette High School 210.0 130.0 0

12 Gavin Collins Larned High School 207.0 120.0 0

13 Cayden Shaver Larned High School 249.0 0 0

14 Brennon Stahlecker Larned High School 268.0 0 0

Junior Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Giovani Duran Liberal High School 235.0 455.0 10

2 reid  Felker Scott City 207.5 365.0 8

3 Trenten Holmes Liberal High School 254.0 330.0 6

4 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 210.0 325.0 4

5 Modesto Leyva Liberal High School 196.0 320.0 2

6 Logan Gomez Syracuse High School 204.0 270.0 1

7 Axel Ibarra Syracuse High School 218.0 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Titus Ritter Meade High School 210.0 230.0 0

9 Trey Crecelius Meade High School 195.0 220.0 0

10 Iriving Mendoza Perez Sublette High School 210.0 210.0 0

11 Gavin Collins Larned High School 207.0 0 0

12 Cayden Shaver Larned High School 249.0 0 0

13 Brennon Stahlecker Larned High School 268.0 0 0

14 Logan Bird Meade High School 280.0 0 0

Junior Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Giovani Duran Liberal High School 235.0 245.0 10

2 reid  Felker Scott City 207.5 205.0 8

3 Modesto Leyva Liberal High School 196.0 200.0 6

4 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 210.0 160.0 4

5 Logan Gomez Syracuse High School 204.0 145.0 2

6 Titus Ritter Meade High School 210.0 145.0 1

7 Trenten Holmes Liberal High School 254.0 145.0 0

8 Trey Crecelius Meade High School 195.0 135.0 0

9 Axel Ibarra Syracuse High School 218.0 125.0 0

10 Gavin Collins Larned High School 207.0 0 0

11 Iriving Mendoza Perez Sublette High School 210.0 0 0

12 Cayden Shaver Larned High School 249.0 0 0

13 Brennon Stahlecker Larned High School 268.0 0 0

14 Logan Bird Meade High School 280.0 0 0

Junior Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Giovani Duran Liberal High School 235.0 1000.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Modesto Leyva Liberal High School 196.0 760.0 8

3 reid  Felker Scott City 207.5 750.0 6

4 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 210.0 695.0 4

5 Trenten Holmes Liberal High School 254.0 690.0 2

6 Logan Gomez Syracuse High School 204.0 565.0 1

7 Trey Crecelius Meade High School 195.0 525.0 0

8 Titus Ritter Meade High School 210.0 520.0 0

9 Axel Ibarra Syracuse High School 218.0 500.0 0

10 Iriving Mendoza Perez Sublette High School 210.0 340.0 0

11 Logan Bird Meade High School 280.0 215.0 0

12 Gavin Collins Larned High School 207.0 120.0 0

13 Cayden Shaver Larned High School 249.0 0 0

14 Brennon Stahlecker Larned High School 268.0 0 0


